FTNG 45D M40 NW29 PA6/BR IP69 BLK
NKAH-M409-13
Extended Product Type NKAH-M409-13
Product ID 7TAA292400R0114
EAN 7630030242144
Catalog Description FTNG 45D M40 NW29 PA6/BR IP69 BLK
Long Description
PMAFIX Pro 45 Degree Black Two-Piece Elbow with Metric Threads, Elbow Material -
Polyamide 6, Thread Material - Nickel-Plated Brass, Thread Size - M40x1.5, Thread
Length - 13, Conduit Size NW - 29
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Ordering
7630030242144EAN
Dimensions
.01 lb
4.535 g
Product Net Weight
Container Information
20 piecePackage Level 1 Units
40 piecePackage Level 2 Units
11.811 in
300 mm
Package Level 2 Width
7.874 in
200 mm
Package Level 2 Height
15.748 in
400 mm
Package Level 2 Depth /
Length
Additional Information
For Cable Protection Systems In a Wide Range of ApplicationsApplication
PMABrand / Label
BlackColor
High-Grade Specially Formulated Polyamide/Nylon 6Material
NW29Nominal Size
0Number of Batteries
PLASTIC FITTINGS FOR CONDUITProduct Name
Fittings for Nylon Flexible ConduitsProduct Type
M40Size
786209961723UPC
Certificates and Declarations (Document Number)
NKAH-M409-13Data Sheet, Technical
Information
9AKK107680A0674Declaration of
Conformity - CE
NKAH-M409-13Instructions and
Manuals
Classifications
EC001176 - Screw connection for corrugated plastic hoseETIM 6
EC001176 - Screw connection for corrugated plastic hoseETIM 7
39131717UNSPSC
Product Not in WEEE ScopeWEEE Category
5746 >> Electrical conduit elbowIDEA Granular Category
Code (IGCC)
Low Voltage Products and Systems  → Installation Products  → Cable Protection, Explosion Proof and Lighting  → Flexible Cable
Protection Systems
Categories
2NKAH-M409-13